
Time Monday, August 6 Tuesday, August 7 Wednesday August 8
9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00 Proton Center Tour Adjourn
18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

4th Annual LLU Workshop Topics Agenda- August 6-8, 2018

pCT and pRad 
Introductory lectures

Treatment planning 
optimization Introductory 

lectures
Facility & company talks

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

pCT and pRad technology 
& reconstruction talks & 

Discussion

Treatment planning 
optimization talks & 

Discussion

Update on Research Projects 
Talsk & Discussion

Dinner Night out Free


