4<sup>th</sup> Annual LLU Workshop Topics Agenda- August 6-8, 2018

Time	Monday, August 6	Tuesday, August 7	Wednesday August 8
9:00 10:00 11:00	pCT and pRad Introductory lectures	Treatment planning optimization Introductory lectures	Facility & company talks
12:00 13:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00	pCT and pRad technology	Treatment planning	
15:00	& reconstruction talks &  Discussion	optimization talks &  Discussion	Update on Research Projects  Talsk & Discussion
16:00		Discussion	
17:00	Proton Center Tour		Adjourn
18:00			
19:00			
20:00	Dinner	Night out	Free
21:00			